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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report comreclly the detalls of the accident to speed up the claims process
2. This Form must be compleled by the Policyhalder andior the Authorised Driver

3. Infarmation provided must b2 as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

repudiaie policy ability

4, Tha isswe and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an adméssion of policy lability on the part of the Reurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

&, This report will be forwarded by thve insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre establishad by the General Insurance Associabon of Sngapore (GIA) for

archiving and that copias of thi

eport will, for 3 fee, be made available upon application by interested padias,

7. By the lodgemant of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and 1o copies of the report being made availabie

aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

16/03/2018 15:31

28/02/2018 18:30

TJUNC OF TAMPINES ST 71 &35T 73
SINGAFPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Mumbear
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registered Owner
NRIC Nao

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Arg you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Wame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Policy

Palicy Number

Cover Note Number

Drivar

Marme of Driver

MRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Fass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SGRISMMK

NG HOCK HA|
S04573698

MNOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +85-892386485
OTHERS-81382709

KIA
RIO

PRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

5098414679

NG HOCK HAI

504573698

15/11/1850

INDOOR

13/05/1980

A7 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL ) +65-92386485

OTHERS-81382708
NOEMAIL
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Address BLK 225 LOR 8 TOA PAYOH #09-76
Postcoda 310225

Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Drivaer with the Insured OWMNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type OF Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved In this accident? NO
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) D

Fassangsr) NAME | NG KOK CHUAN
GENDER MALE

Passenger 2 NAME TAN GUAY BENG

GEMDER FEMALE

Passenger 3 NAME: © ALSON
GENDER: . MALE

Passenger 4 MNAME: . ASTRO
GEMNDER: MALE

Details of Police Action

VWas the accident reported to the police? [
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of imended Prosecution given? NO
If ¥es,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? ¥YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? ([
Vehicle Registration Number SJW1454C

Vehicle Make/ModaliColour
Details Of Properties
Vahicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Mame of Driver WAM HUI KIANG
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NRIG/FPassport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postocoda

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

57626545C
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Accident Sketch Plan
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Sent: Monday, 19 March 2018 6:40 PM

To: sur@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com: admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-

d@lkkauto.com

Cc: AsherSng@Ikkauto.com

Subject: FW: sgro804k & SJW1454C DOA 28,02.2018GIA report

Attachments: file-12 jpeg; file1-1 jpeg; file2-1jpeg

Hi LKK team, .10' }!t
_ | _ (o-44am © “0|03

Please refer to the email below and liaise with TP repairer for survey arrangement. vehide ne .\. In

Attached is the repair estimate, TP GIA report. fﬂ'guﬂ ® £ hﬁf’

Please explore direct settlement with TP repairer and create the case in Merimen.

Thank you.

Kind Regards

Clara Li
Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.
& Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T ([65) 6727 5722
E clarali@fwd.com
W fwd.com.sg

1 2.02%

| Twd.com.sg

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe @hotmail.com]
Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 6:38 PM

To: Maotor Claims 5G - 5G Common

Subject: Re: sgr9804k & SIW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report

Dear Sir / Mdm ,
LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD .

Please confirm liability 100% in our favour & your insured agree direct settle with us . Quantum to be
confirm with your surveyor . Thanks



Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com <motorclaims.se @fwd.coms>
Sent: Monday, March 19, 2018 6:28 PM
To: chris chanbebe@hotmail.com

Cc: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject: RE: sgra804k & SJW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Chris,

We refer to your letter dated 19 March 2018 of the PRI Notice of your client’s vehicle SGR9804K.
Flease find our panel surveyors as follows: -

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE

AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
VICOM Ltd

e il i o

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your
client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.
Thank you.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in an ¥ correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-
mail to motorclaims.sq@ fwd.com. Thank you,

Kind Regards

Clara Li
Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.
& Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65)6727 5722
E clarali@fwd.com
W fwd.com.sg

Fwo fif

insurance
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Limited time offer!

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe @hotmail.com>

Sent: Monday, March 19, 2018 5:18 PM

To: MOTORCLAIMS.SG@FWD.COM

Subject: Fw: sgr9804k & 5JW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

Enclosed is our client's GIA REPORT .
please confirm liability 100% in our favour & your insured agree to direct settle with us.

Please let us have your 10 name list of surveyor . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Pick Yuen

HO BENG TRDING

Block 3020A UBI ROAD 1
#01-33

Singapaore

HP: 92712214

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the
use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please
notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should
not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have
NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any

attachments.

ATTENTION:
The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the

use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please
notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not
use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT
been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any
attachments.



Tax AR ;'.’J-.(__

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 19 October 2018 10:33 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuUtO)

Subject: Re: sgra804k & SJW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report *** LKK REF -
CC4/FWD18005153/es3

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Asher,

Cancel claim . Our clients car no repair yet . Please inform Mr Adrian cancel his survey estimate . Thanks

Get Outlock for i0S

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, October 19, 2018 8:58:18 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: RE: sgro804k & S/W1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report **% | KK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Chris,
We refer to the email below.

Please kindly note that we NOT YET received our insured report from our principal.

Shall revert to you the same once we received.

Thank You,

Best Regards

Asher 5ng | Cose Hondher

LKK Auto Consuliants Pie Lid

phone: 68414051 | emall: gshersng@lkkauto.com | fox: 4741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubt industial Park, Ui Avenue |, #02-25 | 5[408933)

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe @hotmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 19 October 2018 12:40 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: sgra804k & S/W1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report *** LKK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

Dear Asher,



URGENT
Did your insured file report already ?
Please check & revert to us asap . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>
Sent: Tuesday, May 8, 2018 12:11 PM
To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: sgr9804k & S/W1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report *#* | KK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

Without Prejudice

Hi Chris,

We refer to the email below.

Please kindly note that we NOT YET received our insured report from our principal.
Shall revert to you the same once we received.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Cose Handier

LKK Aulo Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-4051 | emoi: ashesng@lkkouto.com | fax: 47414108
Bl 51, Pova Ubi Industriol Park, Ui Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408%33)

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May 2018 11:29 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: sgr9804k & SJW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report *** LKK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

Dear Sir,
Did your insured report ? Pls confirm liability

Get Outlook for iDS

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe @hotmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 3, 2018 12:02:25 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Re: sgrog804k & S/W1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report *** LKK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

2



Dear Asher ,
Your insured report alrd ?

Get Qutlook for i05

From: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, March 21, 2018 8:54:59 AM
To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Vic [LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: sgr9804k & SJW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report *** LKK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

Without Prejudice

Hi Chris,

We refer to the email below.

Please kindly note that we NOT YET received our insured report from our principal.
Shall revert to you the same once we received.

Thank You.

Besl Regords.

Asher Sng | Coie Hondler

LEK Aute Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 841-4051 | email; ashersnq@lkkauto . com | fox: &741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408923)

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 21 March 2018 8:51 AM

To: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: sgr9804k & S/W1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report s** | KK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

Dear Asher,

URGENT

Please confirm your liability & let us have your insured report asap .

Once confirm liability then arrange PRS . Thanks



Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen
HO BENG TRADING

HP: 92712214

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 20, 2018 10:29 AM

To: chan pick yuen; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc: Admin-D (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: FW: sgr9804k & SIW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report *** LKK REF - CC4/FWD18005153/es3

Dear Chris,
We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured’s GIA report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: ShirfeyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408%323)

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com

Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 6:38 PM
To: Motar Claims 5G - 5G Commaon
Subject: Re: sgr9804k & SIW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD .

Please confirm liability 100% in our favour & your insured agree direct settle with us . Quantum to be confirm
with your surveyor . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen



From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com <motorclaims.sg@fwd.com>
Sent: Monday, March 19, 2018 6:28 PM

To: chris _chanbebe@hotmail.com

Cc: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject: RE: sgr3804k & SJW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Chris,

We refer to your letter dated 19 March 2018 of the PRI Notice of your client’s vehicle SGRO20D4K.

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -
1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE

AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD

Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd

VICOM Ltd

L B L R

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's
vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail
to motorclaims.sq@fwd.com. Thank you.

Kind Regards
Clara Li

Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.
6 Termasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (B5)6727 5722
E clara.li@fwd.com
W fwd.com.sg

Fwo

insurance
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From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Monday, March 19, 2018 5:18 PM

To: MOTORCLAIMS.SG@FWD.COM

Subject: Fw: sgr9804k & SIW1454C DOA 28.02.2018GIA report

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

Enclosed is our client's GIA REPORT .,

please confirm liability 100% in our favour & your insured agree to direct settle with us .

Please let us have your 10 name list of surveyor . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Pick Yuen

HO BENG TRDING

Block 3020A UBI ROAD 1
#01-33

Singapore

HP; 92712214

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the
use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please
notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not
use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any
attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT
been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender
immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store
this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments
at your own risk, If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses
by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.



